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Date Start End Event Name Location Set
up

Breakdown Setup Instructions

Sat 01/14/2023 TBD TBD Swimming and Diving Rock the
Block Invite

Ralph Wright
Natatorium

TB
D

TBD

Tue 01/24/2023 TBD TBD Swimming and Diving
Yellowjacket Invite

CENTRAL HIGH
SCHOOL

TB
D

TBD

Fri 02/03/2023 TBD TBD Swimming and Diving -
Swimming Regionals

Ralph Wright
Natatorium

TB
D

TBD

Sat 02/04/2023 TBD TBD Swimming and Diving -
Swimming Regionals

Ralph Wright
Natatorium

TB
D

TBD

Thu 02/16/2023 TBD TBD Swimming and Diving - Diving
State Championships

University of Kentucky TB
D

TBD

Sun 03/12/2023 TBD 5:30 pm 5th/6th girls lacrosse vs. TBD @
Sacred Heart

Sacred Heart
Academy

TB
D

Sat 04/08/2023 All Day All Day Lifepoint Church Theater Lobby
Theater

Mon 04/10/2023 All Day All Day LS Art Show Theater Lobby
Tue 04/11/2023 All Day All Day LS Art Show Theater Lobby
Wed 04/12/2023 All Day All Day LS Art Show Theater Lobby
Thu 04/13/2023 All Day All Day LS Art Show Theater Lobby
Fri 04/14/2023 All Day All Day LS Art Show Theater Lobby
Sun 04/23/2023 TBD TBD Varsity Track and Field Eastern

Relays
University of Louisville TB

D
TBD

Mon 04/24/2023 All Day All Day Pine Mountain Trip Pine Mountain State
Resort Park

Tue 04/25/2023 All Day All Day Pine Mountain Trip Pine Mountain State
Resort Park

Wed 04/26/2023 All Day All Day Pine Mountain Trip Pine Mountain State
Resort Park

Thu 04/27/2023 All Day All Day Pine Mountain Trip Pine Mountain State
Resort Park

Fri 04/28/2023 All Day All Day Pine Mountain Recovery Day Pine Mountain State
Resort Park

Sat 04/29/2023 TBD TBD KCD MS Jamboree (Girls
Lacrosse)

Nancy Schickli MS
Competition
Soccer/LAX

TB
D

TBD

Wed 05/10/2023 TBD TBD JV Girls Lacrosse JV
Tournament

BALLARD HIGH
SCHOOL

TB
D

TBD
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Thu 05/11/2023 TBD TBD JV Girls Lacrosse JV
Tournament

BALLARD HIGH
SCHOOL

TB
D

TBD

Fri 05/12/2023 TBD TBD Varsity Track and Field Regional
Meet

TBD TB
D

TBD

Fri 05/12/2023 TBD TBD JV Girls Lacrosse JV
Tournament

BALLARD HIGH
SCHOOL

TB
D

TBD

Tue 05/16/2023 TBD TBD 5th/6th baseball vs. TBA
(League Tournament)

Crosby Park TB
D

TBD

Fri 05/19/2023 All Day All Day Senior Projects TBD
Fri 05/19/2023 All Day All Day Exploremore Day Quad

Theater
Theater Lobby
Sport Court

Mon 05/22/2023 All Day All Day Senior Projects TBD
Mon 05/22/2023 All Day All Day 8th Grade Main Building &

Middle School >
Library - MS Side

Tue 05/23/2023 All Day All Day Senior Projects TBD
Tue 05/23/2023 All Day All Day 8th Grade Main Building &

Middle School >
Library - MS Side

Wed 05/24/2023 All Day All Day Senior Projects TBD
Thu 05/25/2023 All Day All Day Senior Projects TBD


